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From: Staton, Jennifer A
Sent: Friday, September 1, 2017 4:09 PM
To: 'Hagenburger, Tim'
Subject: RE: [Ext] 18001 RFP Custodial Services - Intent to Award
Attachments: 2017 09 01 Custodial RFP Docs.pdf

Please see the attached. 
 
Jennifer Staton, MS, CSP 
Risk Manager 
Beaufort County School District 
843‐322‐2355 (w) | 843‐812‐6405 (m) 

 

From: Hagenburger, Tim [mailto:Tim.Hagenburger@sscserv.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, August 29, 2017 3:09 PM 
To: Amsler, Sandra <Sandra.Amsler@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Cc: Staton, Jennifer A <Jennifer.Staton@beaufort.k12.sc.us>; Murphy, Reggie D <Reggie.Murphy@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: RE: [Ext] 18001 RFP Custodial Services ‐ Intent to Award 
 
Sandi, 
I would like to re‐submit my request for the pricing and evaluation grid results under the FOIA. 
Thanks 
 

Tim Hagenburger 
Regional Sales Director 
803-665-3182 | sscserv.com 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

From: Amsler, Sandra [mailto:Sandra.Amsler@beaufort.k12.sc.us]  
Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2017 10:51 AM 
To: Hagenburger, Tim <Tim.Hagenburger@sscserv.com> 
Cc: Staton, Jennifer A <Jennifer.Staton@beaufort.k12.sc.us>; Murphy, Reggie D <Reggie.Murphy@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: RE: [Ext] 18001 RFP Custodial Services ‐ Intent to Award 
 
Tim: 
This information is available under the Freedom of Information Act.  However, until we have a signed contract, the 
information cannot be released.   Please resubmit your request in approximately 30 days. 
 
Respectfully, 
Sandi 
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Sandi Amsler, CPPB 
Procurement Coordinator 
Beaufort County School District 
843‐322‐2349 
843‐322‐0748 (fax) 
 

From: Hagenburger, Tim [mailto:Tim.Hagenburger@sscserv.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2017 10:24 AM 
To: Amsler, Sandra <Sandra.Amsler@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: RE: [Ext] 18001 RFP Custodial Services ‐ Intent to Award 
 
Sandi, 
Thanks for the update and the opportunity.  Can you please send me the evaluation grid results for my records? 
Thanks 
 

Tim Hagenburger 
Regional Sales Director 
803-665-3182 | sscserv.com 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

From: Amsler, Sandra [mailto:Sandra.Amsler@beaufort.k12.sc.us]  
Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2017 9:05 AM 
To: Garvey, Nicole A <ngarvey@gcaservices.com>; Peterman, Scott W (speterman@gcaservices.com) 
<speterman@gcaservices.com>; Hagenburger, Tim <Tim.Hagenburger@sscserv.com>; Randy Gehman 
<Randy.Gehman@abm.com>; O.John@e‐3h.com 
Cc: Murphy, Reggie D <Reggie.Murphy@beaufort.k12.sc.us>; Mccord, Gregory A 
<Gregory.Mccord@beaufort.k12.sc.us>; Crosby, Tonya V <Tonya.Crosby@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: [Ext] 18001 RFP Custodial Services ‐ Intent to Award 
Importance: High 
 
Good Morning: 
Attached is the Intent to Award for our RFP #18‐001 Custodial Services. 
 
Thank you for your interest and support of the Beaufort County School District. 
 
Sandi 
 
Sandi Amsler, CPPB 
Procurement Coordinator 
Beaufort County School District 
843‐322‐2349 
843‐322‐0748 (fax) 
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